
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Fergus Falls  (5) at Sauk Rapids-Rice  (2)
Central Lakes Conference,  Thursday, February 11, 2016

1410  3rd Avenue South
Sauk Rapids, Minnesota 

Arena: Sports Arena East  Time: 7:20PM - 9:14PM
Official Scorer:  Tom Cruikshank  Attendance: Cold Crowd
RinkWriter licensed to: Sports Arena East

©RinkWriter   www.rinkwriter.com   V:  15.10.01

Sauk Rapids-Rice 
Ken Karna  Coaches

 Starters
01 Lukas Marlin    Jr  G
24 Nevin Friesz    So  D
28 Brandon Mixell    Sr  D
13 Koby Thelen    Jr  F
16 Morgan Barber    So  F
10 Calvin Barthel    Sr  F

Fergus Falls 
Mike Donaghue

 Starters
35 Drew Luhning    So  G
09 Rylie Sheridan    Jr  D
10 Tosten Mann    Sr  D
05 Peter Johnson    Jr  F
02 Adam Swanson    Jr  F
14 Zach Tarczon    Sr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
04 Tucker Koenig    So  F
07 Tristan Mortenson    Jr  F
11 Daniel Sertich    Jr  F
12 Jake Hommerding    Sr  F
15 Chase Scott    So  C
19 Everett Moliga    Jr  D
20 Cameron Bauer    Jr  F
33 Jason Sjogren    So  G
34 Jacob Clafton    Jr  D
35 Austin Kuklok    Jr  F

06 Brad Moxness    So  D
07 Nick Johnson    Sr  D
11 Josh Longtin    Sr  F
12 Tyler Hobbs    Jr  F
15 Nate Zierden    So  C
16 Logan Wentworth    So  F
17 Dyson Thacker    Jr  D
18 Alex Evenson    Jr  D
19 Nate Longtin    So  W
20 CJ Ward    Sr  F
22 Sam Kaliher    Jr  D
25 Bryce McGary    Jr  D
26 Jared Kuehl    So  W
30 Cole Mahler    So  G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

SRR

FF

 Shots on Goal

SRR

FF

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

SRR

FF

 7 

 18 

 0 

 1 

 5 

 21 

 0 

 3 

 8 

 14 

 2 

 1 

 20 

 53 

 2 

 5 

 Penalties  Power Plays

SRR

FF

 4 8:00 2 3:57  0  0  0 

 2 4:00 4 7:57  0  0  0 

SRR- 01 Lukas Marlin  

SRR- 33 Jason Sjogren  

FF- 35 Drew Luhning  

FF- 30 Cole Mahler  

3 51:00 18 17 21 18 14 13  53  48

3 51:00 7 7 2 2 8 6  17  15

1 17:00 3 3  3  3

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Loss

Win

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Bryant Symanski

(Ref) Derek Schmeck

(Ref) Morgan Shepherd

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  FF 14 Zach Tarczon  10:03  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

SRR 12 Jake Hommerding Hooking (2) 1 6:38

1 13:19 FF ES 05 Peter Johnson 06 Brad Moxness

FF 19 Nate Longtin Hooking (2) 1 15:49

2 3:44 FF ES 14 Zach Tarczon 05 Peter Johnson

2 10:03 FF ES 14 Zach Tarczon 02 Adam Swanson 05 Peter Johnson

SRR 20 Cameron Bauer High Sticking (2) 2 10:17

2 15:49 FF ES 15 Nate Zierden 18 Alex Evenson 20 CJ Ward

FF 09 Rylie Sheridan Hooking (2) 2 16:39

SRR 34 Jacob Clafton Kneeing (2) 3 1:36

SRR 34 Jacob Clafton Tripping (2) 3 4:41

3 8:36 FF ES 10 Tosten Mann

3 13:55 SRR ES 20 Cameron Bauer 12 Jake Hommerding 11 Daniel Sertich

3 16:30 SRR ES 28 Brandon Mixell 16 Morgan Barber

 End of Game


